
File

Date : 7 July 2017

Friday 14 July 2017      09:05 till 17:55

09:05 09:45 40 5 MIN Private Testing  Supercar Challenge pb Hankook 40 minutes

09:50 10:30 40 5 MIN Private Testing  GT & Prototype Challenge 40 minutes

10:35 11:55 80 5 MIN Open Private Testing GT + Touringcars + TCR    * ticket 80 minutes 

Tickets are being sold at Welcome Center, € 200,00 session

12:00 13:00 5 MIN Pauze ( motor silence) 

13:05 13:50 45 5 MIN Free Practice   Supercar Challenge pb Hankook 45 minutes

13:55 14:40 45 5 MIN Free Practice  GT & Prototype Challenge 45 minutes

14:45 15:10 25 5 MIN Free Practice session 1  BOSS GP 25 minutes 

15:15 16:15 60 5 MIN Free Practice TCR 60 minutes

16:20 17:20 60 5 MIN Free Testing 1 Belcar Endurance Championship 60 minutes

17:25 17:50 25 5 MIN Free Practice session 2  BOSS GP 25 minutes 

Saturday  15 July 2017      9:05 till 17:55 hour

09:05 09:25 20 5 MIN Qualifying Supercar Challenge pb Hankook  GT's 20 minutes

09:30 09:50 20 5 MIN Qualifying Supercar Challenge pb Hankook  SS1+SS2+Sp 20 minutes

09:55 10:15 20 5 MIN Qualifying  GT & Prototype Challenge 20 minutes

10:20 10:50 30 5 MIN Qualifying  BOSS GP 30 minutes 

10:55 11:55 60 5 MIN Qualifying Belcar Endurance Championship 60 minutes 

12:00 13:00 60 5 MIN Pauze ( motor silence) 60 minutes

13:05 13:25 20 15 MIN Qualifying TCR 20 minutes

13:40 14:45 65 15 MIN Race 1 Supercar Challenge pb Hankook 60 minutes + 1L

15:00 15:20 20 15 MIN Race 1 BOSS GP 20 minutes 

15:35 16:35 60 15 MIN Race 1 GT & Prototype Challenge 60 minutes

16:50 17:50 60 MIN Qualifying Long Race TCR 60 minutes

Sunday  16 July 2017    10:05 till 18:30 hour

10:10 10:30 20 5 MIN Race 1 TCR - staande start 20 minutes 

10:35 10:55 20 15 MIN Race 2 TCR - staande start 20 minutes 

11:10 12:10 60 15 MIN Race 2 GT & Prototype Challenge 60 minutes

12:25 12:50 25 15 MIN Race 2 BOSS GP 25 minutes 

13:05 14:10 65 15 MIN Race 2  Supercar Challenge pb Hankook 60 minutes + 1L

14:25 14:45 20 5 MIN Race 3 TCR - staande start 20 minutes 

14:50 15:10 20 15 MIN Race 4 TCR - staande start 20 minutes 

15:25 18:25 180 MIN Race Belcar Endurance Championship 180 minutes
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